
Route 14 (AM) Grades K-12 

Bus #148 

6:35 AM 47780 CAYUSE RD 
6:37 AM CAYUSE RD @ WILSON RD 
6:38 AM CAYUSE RD @ FOWLER LN 
6:39 AM 49680 CAYUSE RD 
6:42 AM N CAYUSE RD @ RIVER RD 
6:44 AM 49841 RIVER RD 
6:44 AM 49835 RIVER RD 
6:45 AM 49745 RIVER RD 
6:46 AM RIVER RD @ WHITE RD 
6:54 AM 48903 CAYUSE RD 
6:57 AM 47751 CAYUSE RD 
7:01 AM ST ANDREWS TURNAROUND 
7:03 AM 73123 EMIGRANT RD 
7:06 AM SHORT MILE RD @ WILLOW DR 
7:06 AM SHORT MILE RD @ ALDER DR 

(K-5TH ONLY; 6-12TH RIDE ROUTE 17) 

(K-5TH ONLY; 6-12TH RIDE ROUTE 17) 
7:07 AM SHORT MILE RD @ COTTONWOOD LN (K-5TH ONLY; 6-12TH RIDE ROUTE 17) 
7:07 AM SHORT MILE RD @ CEDAR ST 
7:12 AM CEDAR ST @ ELDERBERRY LOOP 

(K-5TH ONLY; 6-12TH RIDE ROUTE 17) 
(K-5TH ONLY; 6-12TH RIDE ROUTE 17) 

7:12 AM CEDAR ST @ ASPEN WAY 
7:25 AM WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY 
7:37 AM PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER 
7:46 AM PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL 
7:55 AM SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 


